
Kompakte 
Schiebevorrichtung 7400

Rahmentiefe
Rahmenhöhe - innen
Rahmenhöhe - außen
Höhe des Mittelstücks - innen
Höhe des Mittelstücks - außen
Fensterflügeltiefe
Türflügeltiefe
Minimale Glasdicke
Maximale Glasdicke

Türflügeltiefe

70-74-94-5-137 mm
56-65 mm
56-65 mm

30 mm
70 mm
52 mm

46-52 mm
4 mm

30 mm

asaspen.com.tr

Waagerechtes Schiebesystem
Waagerechtes Schiebesystem + fixes Element

Fenster Tür
Anwendungsmöglichkeiten


